Seven-Digit Addition (A)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

2.436.832
+ 2.163.162

3.656.761
+ 3.012.204

5.370.243
+ 4.015.715

8.713.372
+ 1.214.400

6.763.761
+ 3.100.100

6.645.664
+ 2.213.013

7.001.302
+ 1.514.424

1.606.085
+ 8.263.410

7.610.177
+ 2.129.311

3.210.731
+ 2.461.214

7.320.211
+ 2.571.747

7.206.821
+ 2.053.117

8.860.320
+ 1.139.156

3.331.105
+ 1.502.000

5.467.277
+ 2.030.521
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